
STARTERS

10'' PIZZAS 

PASTAS

LUNCH MENU

Mixed salad 

Ceasar salad 

Soup 

Wings BBQ or Buffalo 

�6.20

�10.95

�6.20

�7.50  large �11.50

Margherita pizza (W,M) 
Homemade pizza sauce and mozzarella cheese 

Pepperoni pizza 
Pizza sauce, mozzarella cheese and pepperoni

Americana pizza (W, M) 
Pizza sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushrooms, pepperoni, mix peppers and crushed chili 

Quattro Stagioni (W, M) 
Pizza sauce, mozzarella cheese, ham, pepperoni, mushrooms, mix peppers 

Pizza Nudja (W,M) 
Nudja, Gorgonzola cheese topped with drizzles of honey 

Ananas Pizza (W, M) 
sauce, mozzarella cheese, ham and pineapple 

�9.95

�11.50

�12.00

�12.70

�12.00

�11.50

Pesto Tagliatelle Tagliatelle (M,C,) 
pasta served in green pesto and cream sauce, with leek, broccoli and mushroom 

Lasagna 
Layers of pasta sheets with our homemade béchamel and Bolognese sauces and melted cheese

Rigatoni with Chicken (W, M, C) 
Pan-fried chicken, broccoli and mushroom in tomato and cream sauce 

Tortellini Spinaci E Ricotta (W, M, C) 
Fresh pasta parcels filled with spinach, ricotta cheese prepared in napolitana and cream sauce 

Ravioli Di Carne (W, C) 
Pillows of pasta filled with minced beef in napolitana and cream sauce 

Spaghetti Alla Siciliana (W, C) 
Spaghetti with bacon, spinach, sundried tomatoes and chili, pan-fried in napolitana sauce 

Spaghetti Alla Bolognese (W, C) 
Made to the classic Italian recipe with fresh ground beef 

�12.50

�12.50

�12.50

�12.00

�12.50

�12.50

�12.50

Garlic Bread �3.50

Add side of chips/salad 
and a soft drink 

for �3.50
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