

Add side of chips/salad and a soft drink for €3.50

LUNCH MENU

STARTERS -

Mixed salad	€6.20
Ceasar salad	€10.95
Soup	€6.20
Garlic Bread	€3.50
Wings BBQ or Buffalo	€7.50 large €11.50

- 10" PIZZAS -

Margherita pizza (W,M) Homemade pizza sauce and mozzarella cheese	€9.95
Pepperoni pizza Pizza sauce, mozzarella cheese and pepperoni	€11.50
Americana pizza (W, M) Pizza sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushrooms, pepperoni, mix peppers and crushed chili	€12.00
Quattro Stagioni (W, M) Pizza sauce, mozzarella cheese, ham, pepperoni, mushrooms, mix peppers	€12.70
Pizza Nudja (W,M) Nudja, Gorgonzola cheese topped with drizzles of honey	€12.00
Ananas Pizza (W, M) sauce, mozzarella cheese, ham and pineapple	€11.50

PASTAS

Pesto Tagliatelle Tagliatelle (M,C,) pasta served in green pesto and cream sauce, with leek, broccoli and mushroom	€12.50
Lasagna Layers of pasta sheets with our homemade béchamel and Bolognese sauces and melted cheese	€12.50
Rigatoni with Chicken (W, M, C) Pan-fried chicken, broccoli and mushroom in tomato and cream sauce	€12.50
Tortellini Spinaci E Ricotta (W, M, C) Fresh pasta parcels filled with spinach, ricotta cheese prepared in napolitana and cream sauce	€12.00
Ravioli Di Carne (W, C) Pillows of pasta filled with minced beef in napolitana and cream sauce	€12.50
Spaghetti Alla Siciliana (W, C) Spaghetti with bacon, spinach, sundried tomatoes and chili, pan-fried in napolitana sauce	
Spaghetti Alla Bolognese (W, C) Made to the classic Italian recipe with fresh ground beef	€12.50